
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11399 11184 10929 10686 10485 10301 10154 10055 9999 9966 9947 9977 10096 10311 10196 10302 10907 12092 12823 13299 13683 14038 14361 14525 302,902
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1,272
CUFK 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,631
TBINU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,631
PGPSU1(OIL) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,803
PGPSU2(OIL) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,803
PKLGU1(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,384
CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,384
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 213 194 188 219 205 200 200 204 204 204 204 219 213 210 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,162
KLPPGT15 219 219 213 194 188 219 205 200 200 204 204 204 204 219 213 210 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,162
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 113 115 115 115 116 119 2,647
PAKABK1B 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 113 115 115 115 116 119 2,647
PAKABK2A 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 113 115 115 115 116 119 2,647
PAKABK2B 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 113 115 115 115 116 118 2,646
PAKABK3A 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 113 115 115 115 116 119 2,647
PAKABK3B 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 113 115 115 115 116 119 2,647
PAKABK4A 109 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 116 117 119 119 119 120 123 2,741
PAKABK4B 109 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 116 117 119 119 119 120 123 2,741
PGLAGT12 350 343 294 259 249 305 280 269 270 277 277 278 277 314 294 287 338 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,906
PGPSBK3A(DF) 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 105 119 116 116 121 121 2,560
PGPSBK3B(DF) 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 105 119 116 116 121 121 2,559
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 207 161 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,152
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 207 161 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,152
PLPSGT13(DF) 216 216 216 207 161 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,152
SGB3GT33 190 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,437
SGRIGT23(DF) 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 112 149 188 182 183 202 206 3,466
SKSPBK1 337 283 245 219 211 254 235 227 227 233 233 233 233 261 245 240 279 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,523
TJGSBK1A(DF) 351 345 291 252 241 301 276 265 265 273 273 273 273 313 290 284 339 351 291 291 291 291 291 291 6,993
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 328 277 238 227 287 262 251 250 259 259 259 259 298 276 270 324 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,714
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 328 277 238 227 287 262 251 250 259 258 259 258 298 276 270 324 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,713
YPKA 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 391 531 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 14,926
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,713
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 111 149 188 182 183 202 217 2,800
PGLAGT11(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 5,348
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,302
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,100
KLPPGT13(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 203 203 203 3,045
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 188 182 181 200 217 2,686
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 188 182 181 200 217 2,694
SGRIGT22(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 188 182 183 200 206 2,659
MPSSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 150 150 150 2,054
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 76 78 1,026
SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 76 78 1,026
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 770
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
PDPSGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
PDPSGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
PKLGGT8(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 456
PKLGGT9(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 456
SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 443
SRDGGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264
TBINU3 690 690 690 690 690 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,725
SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 79 98 88 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,366
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 79 0 0 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,273
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 96 77 97 87 67 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,362
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 823
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177

22-Aug-11
Monday



PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 43 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 9 7 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 980 1195 1450 1693 1894 1378 1525 1624 1680 1613 1632 1702 1583 1368 1483 1519 1333 916 1017 942 958 930 936 907 28,833

TOTAL GEN 11293 11078 10823 10580 10379 10195 10048 9949 9893 9860 9841 9871 9990 10205 10090 10196 10801 11986 12717 13193 13577 13932 14255 14419 300,372

REVISED

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14373 14162 14069 14358 14651 14886 14853 14859 14822 14814 14292 13831 13393 13152 12986 13315 13536 13823 13786 13691 13386 13283 13000 12768 302,902
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1,272
CUFK 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,631
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,631
PGPSU1(OIL) 75 75 75 75 77 79 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,803
PGPSU2(OIL) 75 75 75 75 76 79 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,803
PKLGU1(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,384
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,384
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,162
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,162
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 115 114 113 115 122 123 122 122 122 122 115 114 114 113 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 2,647
PAKABK1B 115 114 113 115 122 123 122 122 122 122 115 114 114 113 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 2,647
PAKABK2A 115 114 113 115 122 123 122 122 122 122 115 114 114 113 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 2,647
PAKABK2B 115 114 113 115 122 123 122 122 122 122 115 114 114 113 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 2,646
PAKABK3A 115 114 113 115 122 123 122 122 122 122 115 114 114 113 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 2,647
PAKABK3B 115 114 113 115 122 123 122 122 122 122 115 114 114 113 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 2,647
PAKABK4A 119 118 117 119 123 123 123 123 123 123 119 118 118 117 116 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 117 117 2,741
PAKABK4B 119 118 117 119 123 123 123 123 123 123 119 118 118 117 116 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 117 117 2,741
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,906
PGPSBK3A(DF) 121 107 102 120 121 121 121 121 121 121 120 112 110 103 95 110 110 112 110 114 114 114 107 104 2,560
PGPSBK3B(DF) 121 107 102 120 121 121 121 121 121 121 120 112 110 103 95 110 110 111 110 114 114 113 107 104 2,559
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,152
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,152
PLPSGT13(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,152
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,437
SGRIGT23(DF) 192 157 142 189 206 206 206 206 206 206 191 174 167 143 114 168 167 171 168 179 179 176 155 145 3,466
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,523
TJGSBK1A(DF) 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 291 6,993
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,714
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,713
YPKA 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 733 14,926
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,713
SGRIGT13 192 157 142 189 217 217 217 217 217 217 191 174 167 143 114 168 167 171 168 179 179 176 155 145 2,800
PGLAGT11(DF) 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 5,348
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,302
SGB3GT32(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,100
KLPPGT13(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 3,045
SGRIGT11 190 157 142 189 217 217 217 217 217 217 189 171 167 140 114 164 165 171 168 178 177 176 152 142 2,686
SGRIGT21 192 157 142 189 217 217 217 217 217 217 189 171 167 143 114 168 167 171 168 179 179 176 152 145 2,694
SGRIGT22(DF) 192 157 142 189 206 206 206 206 206 206 189 174 167 143 114 168 167 171 168 179 179 176 154 145 2,659
MPSSGT2(DF) 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 2,054
SRDGGT1(DF) 75 74 74 75 81 81 80 80 80 81 75 74 74 74 73 74 74 74 74 75 75 75 0 0 1,026
SRDGGT2(DF) 75 74 74 75 81 81 80 80 80 81 75 74 74 74 73 74 74 74 74 75 75 75 0 0 1,026
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 770
PDPSGT2(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
PDPSGT3(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
PDPSGT4(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
PKLGGT8(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 71 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 456
PKLGGT9(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 71 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 456
SRDGGT3(DF) 70 70 70 70 89 90 87 87 87 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 443
SRDGGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 89 90 87 87 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264
TBINU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,725
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 90 86 87 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,366
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,273
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,362
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 80 78 80 63 55 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 823
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 80 77 80 62 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 1,500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 0 0 0 65 100 100 100 64 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 11 0 0 5 15 150 150 135 15 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 20 111 92 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 13 14 14 12 14 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1057 1268 1361 1072 917 900 927 921 958 966 1003 917 1205 1196 1364 1185 1214 927 964 950 1105 958 1001 1072 28,833

TOTAL GEN 14269 14058 13965 14254 14547 14782 14749 14755 14718 14710 14188 13727 13289 13048 12880 13209 13430 13717 13680 13585 13280 13177 12894 12662 300,372


